SERVICE &
INSTALLATION
MANUAL
CARRIER COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION, INC.
Providing BEVERAGE-AIR • FRIGIDAIRE • KELVINATOR • UNIVERSAL NOLIN Products/Services
Frozen Food
& Ice Cream
Merchandisers

be retained in a convenient location for future reference.
All data and information in this manual is subject to change without notice.
MODEL DESIGNATION INFORMATION
115V, 60HZ
PART # MODEL # DATA PLATE
52-2038-01 CMCT4-4 SL12/CMCT4
52-2038-03 CMCT6-4 SL20/CMCT6
52-2038-05 CMCT8-4 SL28/CMCT8
52-2038-06 CMCT10-4 SL36/CMCT10
EXPORT 220V, 50HZ
PART # MODEL # DATA PLATE
52-2040-01 ECMCT4-4 ECMCT4
52-2040-02 ECMCT6-4 ECMCT6